
Sides

Burgers

FOOD MENU
FRESHLY MADE FOOD

CRISPY CHICKEN
With Lettuce, Mayo

13.95

PULLED PORK
With Lettuce, BBQ Sauce & Fries

13.95

BEEF BURGER 6OZ
Tomato, Lettuce, Burger Relish & Fries

13.95

Why Not Add
ADD MILD CHEEDAR CHEESE 1.50

ADD BLUE CHEESE 1.50

ADD BACON 2.00

UPGRADE TO LARGE FRIES 1.25

SMALL FRIES (V) 3.50

LARGE FRIES (V) 4.95

CAJUN FRIES (V) 5.95

CHORIZO & BLUE CHEESE LOADED FRIES 7.95

TRUFFEL & PARMESAN LOADED FRIES (V) 7.95

GARLIC BREAD (V) (GFA) 3.50

Sharing
SOLO CHEESE PLATTER (GFA) 9.95

SHARING CHEESE PLATTER (GFA) 18.95

SOLO CURED MEAT PLATTER (GFA) 11.95

SHARING CURED MEAT PLATTER (GFA) 21.95

SOLO MEAT & CHEESE PLATTER (GFA) 14.95

SHARING MEAT & CHEESE PLATTER (GFA) 28.95

OLIVES, BREAD & BALSAMIC OIL (GFA) 6.95

BAKED CAMEMBERT WITH HONEY, GARLIC
HOMEMADE BREAD & SALAD (GFA) 14.95

Extra Crackers
Extra Sourdough & Butter

1.50
3.00

LOADED NACHOS (GF)
Bowl of nachos with cheese. Small or Large.

Add Jalapenos
Add Salsa, Guacamole or Sour Cream
Add Beef Chilli, Vegi Chilli or Pulled Pork

Small
4.95
Large
6.50

1.00
1.25
2.50

01539 733803

19 Lowther St, Kendal LA9 4DH
10 Tanners Yard, Kendal LA9 4ED

www.19thewinebar.co.uk

SERVED FROM MIDDAY SERVED FROM MIDDAY

Deserts
SERVED FROM MIDDAY

CHCOOLATE BROWNIE
Served with ice cream or cream. (V)

7.50

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING 7.50

ICE CREAM (1 Scoop, 2 Scoops or 3 Scoops)
Choose from: Vanilla, Strawberry,
Chocolate or Biscoff

2.50
4.50
5.50



Brunch

GRANOLA
Served with greek yogurt, berries & nuts (V)

5.95

EGGS & TOAST
2 Eggs, choose either fried or poached (V)
        Extras
                Bacon
                Blue Cheese
                Mild Cheddar
                Fried Mushrooms
                Smashed Avocado
                Beans

6.50

+2.00
+1.50
+1.50
+1.50
+1.50
+1.50

EGGS BENEDICT
A classic eggs benedict with hollandaise
sauce

8.95

BACON BUTTIE (GFA) 4.95

SAUSAGE BUTTIE (GFA) 4.95

Add a fried egg to any buttie 1.50

FULL ENGLISH
Our take on the classical full english.
Only 9.95 for the standard size, or
upgrade to the large one (GFA)

9.95

12.95

Lite Bites
HOMEMADE FRUIT SCONE & BUTTER 2.95

HOMEMADE  FRUIT SCONE WITH JAM &
CREAM 3.95

HOMEMADE TEACAKE & BUTTER 2.50

HOMEMADE TEACAKE, BUTTER & JAM 2.95

2 SLICES OF TOAST & BUTTER 1.95

HOMEMADE CAKES
See our specials board

FROM
3.50

Lunch
SANDWICHES (GFA)
Cheese & Pickle (V)
Tuna Mayonnaise
Ham, Cheese & Tomato
Goat Cheese, Caramelised Onion & Pesto (V)
Bacon, Brie & Cranberry (Hot only)
Stilton & Mango Chutney (Hot only) (V)
Fried Mushroom, Sun Dried Tomatos, Pesto,
Pumpkin Seeds & Vegan Cheese (VG)

All sandwiches are served with a side salad &
coleslaw. Choose Hot or Cold.

ADD A SMALL BOWL OF SOUP

7.50
7.95
7.95
9.00
9.00
9.00
8.00

+2.50

Lunch Extended
MEAT BALLS IN TOMATO WITH
FOCACCIA (GFA) 5.95

MINI CHORIZO SAUSAGES 5.95

BAKED CAMEMBERT WITH HONEY, GARLIC
HOMEMADE BREAD & SALAD (GFA) 14.95

JACKET POTATO (GF)
Served with butter & salad (V)
        Extras
                Mild Cheddar or Blue Cheese (V)
                Beans (V)
                Tuna Mayo
                Beef Chilli, Pulled Pork or Beef Chili

5.50

+1.50
+1.50
+2.00
+2.50

QUICHE OF THE DAY
Todays quiche served with salad

Add a portion of fries on the side (V)

7.95

+1.50

SOUP & FRESH BREAD
A portion of todays soup, with either white or
brown bread (GFA)

6.50

AFTERNOON TEA FOR TWO
A selection of sandwiches,
scones, cakes and tea. Why
not make it a fizzy afternoon
tea? (Prebooking Required)

24.95 or (Fizzy 34.95)

SERVED FROM 10AM TO MIDDAY SERVED FROM 10AM TO MIDDAY SERVED FROM MIDDAY

BEEF LASAGNA
Served with Garlic Bread and Mixed Salad

13.95

MAC ‘N’ CHEESE
Served with Mixed Salad & Fries

10.95

MUSHROOM RISOTTO (V) (GF) 13.95

FISH & CHIPS 15.95

STEAK PIE
Served with Fries, Gravy & Salad

14.95

SALADS
Goats Cheese (GF)
Chicken & Bacon

7.50
8.50

SERVED FROM MIDDAY

ALLERGEN NOTICE 
If you have an allergy, please make the staff

member aware before ordering.

(V) - Vegetarian | (VG) - Vegan | (GF) - Gluten Free
(GFA) - Gluten Free on Request


