Burgers



Tomato, Lettuce, Burger Relish & Fries

UPGRADE TO LARGE FRIES

13.95

1.25

CRISPY CHICKEN With Lettuce, Mayo	13.95
PULLED PORK With Lettuce, BBQ Sauce & Fries	13.95
ADD MILD CHEEDAR CHEESE	1.50
ADD BLUE CHEESE	1.50
ADD BACON	2.00

 Sides 	•
SMALL FRIES (V)	3.50
LARGE FRIES (V)	4.95
CAJUN FRIES (V)	5.95
CHORIZO & BLUE CHEESE LOADED FRIES	7.95
TRUFFEL & PARMESAN LOADED FRIES (V)	7.95
GARLIC BREAD (V) (GFA)	3.50

Sharing

SOLO CHEESE PLATTER (GFA)	9.95
SHARING CHEESE PLATTER (GFA)	18.95
SOLO CURED MEAT PLATTER (<i>GFA</i>)	11.95
SHARING CURED MEAT PLATTER (GFA)	21.95
SOLO MEAT & CHEESE PLATTER (GFA)	14.95
SHARING MEAT & CHEESE PLATTER (GFA)	28.95
OLIVES, BREAD & BALSAMIC OIL (<i>GFA</i>)	6.95
BAKED CAMEMBERT WITH HONEY, GARLIC HOMEMADE BREAD & SALAD (<i>GFA</i>)	14.95
Extra Crackers Extra Sourdough & Butter	1.50 3.00
LOADED NACHOS (GF) Bowl of nachos with cheese. Small or Large.	Small 4.95 Large 6.50
Add Jalapenos Add Salsa, Guacamole or Sour Cream Add Beef Chilli, Vegi Chilli or Pulled Pork	1.00 1.25 2.50

SERVED FROM MIDDAY

Deserts

CHCOOLATE BROWNIE Served with ice cream or cream. (V)	7.50
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING	7.50
ICE CREAM (1 Scoop, 2 Scoops or 3 Scoops) Choose from: Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate or Biscoff	2.50 4.50 5.50



FOOD MENU

- FRESHLY MADE FOOD







19) THE WINE BAR

01539 733803

19 Lowther St, Kendal LA9 4DH 10 Tanners Yard, Kendal LA9 4ED

www.19thewinebar.co.uk

Brunch



FULL ENGLISH

Our take on the classical full english.

Only 9.95 for the standard size, or

upgrade to the large one (GFA)

12.95

GRANOLA

Served with greek yogurt, berries & nuts (V)

5.95

EGGS & TOAST

2 Eggs, choose either fried or poached (V)	6.50
Extras	
Bacon	+2.00
Blue Cheese	+1.50
Mild Cheddar	+1.50
Fried Mushrooms	+1.50
Smashed Avocado	+1.50
Beans	+1.50

EGGS BENEDICT

A classic eggs benedict with hollandaise	8.95
sauce	

BACON BUTTIE (GFA)	4.95

SAUSAGE BUTTIE (GFA) 4.95

Add a fried egg to any buttie 1.50

ALLERGEN NOTICE

If you have an allergy, please make the staff member aware before ordering.

(V) - Vegetarian | (VG) - Vegan | (GF) - Gluten Free (GFA) - Gluten Free on Request

Lite Bites

HOMEMADE FRUIT SCONE & BUTTER

HOMEMADE FRUIT SCONE WITH JAM & 3.95

CREAM

HOMEMADE TEACAKE & BUTTER

2.50

HOMEMADE TEACAKE, BUTTER & JAM

2.95

2 SLICES OF TOAST & BUTTER

1.95

HOMEMADE CAKES

FROM
See our specials board

3.50

SERVED FROM MIDDAY

Lunch

SANDWICHES (GFA)

7.50
7.95
7.95
9.00
9.00
9.00
8.00

All sandwiches are served with a side salad & coleslaw. Choose Hot or Cold.

ADD A SMALL BOWL OF SOUP +2.50

AFTERNOON TEA FOR TWO

A selection of sandwiches, scones, cakes and tea. Why not make it a fizzy afternoon tea? (*Prebooking Required*)



24.95 or (Fizzy 34.95)

• Lunch Extended

MEAT BALLS IN TOMATO WITH FOCACCIA (GFA)	5.95
MINI CHORIZO SAUSAGES	5.95
BAKED CAMEMBERT WITH HONEY, GARLIC HOMEMADE BREAD & SALAD (<i>GFA</i>)	14.95
JACKET POTATO (GF) Served with butter & salad (V) Extras	5.50
Mild Cheddar or Blue Cheese (V) Beans (V) Tuna Mayo Beef Chilli, Pulled Pork or Beef Chili	+1.50 +1.50 +2.00 +2.50
QUICHE OF THE DAY Todays quiche served with salad	7.95
Add a portion of fries on the side (V)	+1.50
SOUP & FRESH BREAD A portion of todays soup, with either white or brown bread <i>(GFA)</i>	6.50
BEEF LASAGNA Served with Garlic Bread and Mixed Salad	13.95
MAC 'N' CHEESE Served with Mixed Salad & Fries	10.95
MUSHROOM RISOTTO (V) (GF)	13.95
FISH & CHIPS	15.95
STEAK PIE Served with Fries, Gravy & Salad	14.95
SALADS Goats Cheese (GF) Chicken & Bacon	7.50 8.50